
ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-18

Please Note our School Holiday and Closure Dates for
your Diary / E-Diary / Noticeboard / Delivery Schedule

Holiday Dates (inclusive) Last Day of School Pupils Return on

Autumn Term 2017 starts Tuesday 5 Sept 2017

Autumn Half-Term 2017 (Non-
Pupil days on 19 & 20 Oct 17)

Weds 18 October 2017 Monday 30 October 2017

Christmas Holiday 2017 Friday 15 December 2017

Spring Term 2018 starts Weds 3 January 2018

Spring Half-Term 2018 Friday 9 February 2018 Monday 19 February 2018

Easter Holiday 2018 Thursday 29 March 2018

Summer term 2018 starts Monday 16 April 2018

May Bank Hol – Mon 7 May 2018 Friday 4 May 2018 Tuesday 8 May 2018

Summer Half-Term 2018 Friday 25 May 2018 Monday 4 June 2018

Non-Pupil Day – Mon 2 Jul 2018 Friday 29 June 2018 Tuesday 3 July 2018

Summer Holiday 2018 Weds 25 July 2018


